

ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.1

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.8004/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-02-2019 in CAW No. 196/2019 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Bombay at Nagpur)

BABURAO S/O BANDUJI KUBDE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

YAVATMAL DISTRICT CENTRAL COOPERATIVE BANK
LIMITED & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for interim relief, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 08-04-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Satyajit A. Desai, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice, returnable within four weeks.

(Chetan Kumar)
A.R. - cum - P.S.

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master